

City of Arvada, Colorado – Titles of Resolutions adopted on April 4, 2016

R16-044 A Resolution Authorizing a Change Order to an Agreement
Between the City of Arvada and Belfor Environmental Inc.
Increasing the Contract Amount from \$24,999.00 to \$57,213.61 for
Environmental Services